Schlussrangliste 41. Herbstschwingertag Unteriberg
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Schuler Christian **
Holdener Remo **
Steinauer Adrian *
Mdullestein Mike *

Rothenthurm
Steinen
Willerzell
Steinerberg

Inderbitzin Kaspar * Arth

Reichlin Renato *

Effinger Peter

Effinger Markus *
Niederdst Roland *
Gwerder Christian *

Kalin Koni *
Schuler Alex *

Bilchler Remo *

Gersau
Alpthal
Alpthal
Ingenbohl
Oberarth
Egg
Rothenthurm
Schénis

Camenzind Othmar * Gersau

Kenel Franz-Toni *
Vonlaufen Lukas *
Inderbitzin Daniel

Ulrich Florian

Bellmont Fabian
Betschart Daniel

Ulrich Pirmin *
Hasler Kilian *
Grab Daniel

Heinzer Stefan
Hofliger Andreas *
Fassbind René

Korrodi Paul *
Waser Reto

Schelbert Roman
Lagler Christian

Rutz Melchior

Betschart Silvan

ohne Auszeichnung

13a
13b
14a
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14d
15a
15b

Heinzer Josef
Bissig Sami

Schindler Thomas

Arth
Beckenried
Schénenberg
Steinen
Unteriberg
Muotathal
Klssnacht
Buttion
Rothenthurm
Schiers
Feusisberg
Goldau
Schénenberg
Klssnacht
Ingenbohl
Hirzel
Nesslau
Muotathal

Muotathal
Walchwil
Goldau

Hollenstein Christian Stein

Gwerder Andreas
Weiss Roman *
Bellmont Ruedi
Gwerder Dominik

Muotathal
Zwilikon
Euthal
Oberarth
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15¢
15d
15e
15f

15¢9
15h
15i

15j

16a
16b
16¢C
16d

Kenel Stefan

Schuler Thomas

Arnold Marcel

Fleischmann Fredi

Schuler Koni
Suter Josef
Blaser Theo
Suter David *
Bargler Lukas
Kélin Remo

Streiff Dominik

Flick Bruno

Arth
Rothenthurm
Klssnacht
Hitten
Rothenthurm
Rickenback
Ried

Sattel
Rickenbach
Egg

Buttion
Reichenburg
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